Terms and Conditions of the Video Streaming Project

Welcome to the Video Streaming Project! By using our platform, you agree to comply with the following Terms and Conditions (hereinafter referred to as "Terms"):

- 1. Platform Usage:
- 1.1 The Video Streaming Project provides a Video Streaming platform for showcasing various content, including movies, series, documentaries, and other audiovisual materials.
- 1.2 By using our platform, you agree to abide by all applicable laws and regulations and commit not to use the platform for illegal or harmful purposes.
- 2. Copyright and Intellectual Property:
- 2.1 All content available on the Video Streaming Project, including movies, series, documentaries, and other materials, is protected by copyright and intellectual property laws.
- 2.2 The Project respects the copyrights of third parties and expects all users to do the same. Uploading, distributing, or sharing copyrighted content without proper authorization from the rights holders is prohibited.
- 3. Registration and Personal Information:
- 3.1 To use the platform, you need to create an account by providing personal information such as name, email address, date of birth, and more.
- 3.2 By providing your personal information, you agree that it will be used in accordance with our Privacy Policy, available at [https://app.videostreaming.video/privacy-policy.pdf].
- 3.3 You are responsible for keeping your registration information up-to-date and for protecting your platform access credentials.
- 4. User Conduct:
- 4.1 By using the platform, you agree not to:
- 4.1.1 Use the platform for illegal, fraudulent, offensive, or harmful purposes;
- 4.1.2 Infringe upon the intellectual property rights of third parties;
- **4.1.3** Send content that is defamatory, obscene, threatening, or invades the privacy of others;
- 4.1.4 Interfere with the operation of the platform or attempt to access restricted areas without authorization;

- 4.1.5 Engage in any activity that could overload, damage, or harm the infrastructure of the Video Streaming Project.
- 5. Scoring and Level System:
- 5.1 The Video Streaming Project offers a scoring and level system to reward user interaction and participation on the platform. For more information about the system, refer to the Articles on Scoring and Rewards.
- 6. Changes to the Terms:
- 6.1 The Video Streaming Project reserves the right to change these Terms at any time. Any changes will be communicated to users appropriately.
- 6.2 By continuing to use the platform after the changes have been announced, you agree to comply with the new Terms.
- 7. Account Termination:
- 7.1 The Video Streaming Project reserves the right to terminate or suspend the account of any user who violates these Terms or poses a risk to the security or integrity of the platform.
- 8. Liability:
- 8.1 The Video Streaming Project is not liable for any damages, losses, or harm arising from the use of the platform or the content available therein.
- 8.2 The use of the platform is solely the user's responsibility, who agrees to release the Video Streaming Project from any liability arising from their use.
- 9. Contact:
- 9.1 If you have any questions or concerns about these Terms, please contact us at the following email address: contact@videostreaming.video

By using the Video Streaming Project, you agree to comply with the above Terms and Conditions. The Project reserves the right to take appropriate actions in case of Terms violation, ensuring integrity and mutual respect among all users.

We appreciate your participation in our Video Streaming Project community!